N18 00	006316
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	400393951204
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/05/2301041001 **10.00
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	03/103/2201020012 **25.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	<b>E L E D</b> 2023 JUN - 6 PH 2: 20 SECRETARY OF SMIE
Office Use Only	
	JUN 2 9 2023 D CUSHI <b>ng</b>

•••

					-
				•	
			•		
•	· · ·	•			

.

## COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporation	15					
NAME OF CORPORATIO	SNOWBALL CHUR		(BOLA DE N	EVE CHURCH, IN	{C.)	
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	N18000006316					
The enclosed Articles of Am	iendment and fee are subr	nitted for filing.				
Please return all corresponde	ence concerning this matte	r to the following	r. 2.			
ROSI ALVES						
	<u></u> ,	(Name of Contac	t Person)			<del></del>
TRUST SOLUTION TAX &	& BOOKKEEPING LLC					
		(Firm/ Comp	any)			
7031 GRAND NATIONAL	DR SUITE 111					
	···· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Address	)			
ORLANDO - FL - 32819					0 2	
		(City/ State and 2	(ip Code)			
ROSI@TRUSTSOLUTION					JUN -	ار اد محدیدست موسرسین
Е	-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report notifie	ation)	<u> </u>	
For further information cone	erning this matter, please	call:			29 PH 2	0
ROSFALVES			-407 at	705-9147	2:20 57.5 71.5	
	(Name of Contact Person)			le) (Daytime Tel	ephone Number	)
Enclosed is a check for the f	ollowing amount made pa	yable to the Flori	da Departmen	t of State:		
S35 Filing Fee	□S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Fiting F Certified Copy (Additional cop enclosed)	Cu oyis Cu (A	2.50 Filing Fee ertificate of Status ertified Copy additional Copy is nelosed)		
P.O. Box 6	nt Section f Corporations			Section orporations of Tallahassee nroe Street, Suite	810	

.



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 20, 2022

ROSI ALVES TRUST SOLUTION TAX & BOOKKEEPING LLC 5950 LAKEHURST DR., SUITE 222 ORLANDO, FL 32819

SUBJECT: SNOWBALL CHURCH ORLANDO (BOLA DE NEVE CHURCH, INC.) Ref. Number: N18000006316

We have received your document for SNOWBALL CHURCH ORLANDO (BOLA DE NEVE CHURCH, INC.) and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Limited Liability Company, but your entity is a Corporation. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

ı

Letter Number: 422A00028371

	33
•	:21
	Nd
	23
_; - : - :	JAN
	023

Division of Compositions DO DOV 6297 Tollahosson Florida 29914

5/25/23	5-42 PM		Fwd: FW: Amen	Iments Form	
Ξ	M	Gmail	Q SE	earch in mail	Ħ
oo. Mail		Compose		Date: Thu, May 25, 2023 at 9:12 AM	
Chai		inbox Starred	176	Subject: FW: Amendments Form To: <u>ROSI@TRUSTSCLUTIONTAX.C.OM</u> < <u>ROSI@tc.stsolutentax.cem</u> >	
Spaces		Snoozed Sent		Please see below	
Meet		Drafts More	÷8	February 7, 2023	
	Labe			ROSI ALVYS TRUST SOLUTION TAX & BOOKKEEPING LEC <u>5956 LAKHRURST DP. SUITE 222</u> <u>OPI_ANDQ. FL_32815</u>	
				SUBJECT: SNOWBALL CHURCH ORLANDO (BOLA DE NEVE CHURCH, INC.) Ref. Number, N18000006316	
				We have received your document for SNOWBALL CHURCH ORLANDO (BOLA DE NEVE CHURCH, INC.) and your check(s) (otaling \$25.00 However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being retorned for the following correction(s):	
				I am sorry but I grabbed the wrong form to send to you. You are a Non-Profit Corporation not a Profit Corporation. The Filing Fee for a corporate amendment is \$35.00 so we will need an additional \$10.00	
				Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).	
				Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned	

If you have any questions concerning the filing of youdocument, please call (850) 245-6050,



una de Telesconic, finations for 19 et Solation Tax & Brookkeeping EEC Val-

.

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

## SNOWBALL CHURCH ORLANDO (BOLA DE NEVE CHURCH, INC.)

## (Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)

N1800006316

· • .

. •

(Document Number of Corporation (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Florida Statutes, this *Florida Not For Profit Corporation* adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:

N/A			The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "Company" or "Co." may not be used in the name		corporated" or the abbreviation "Corp."	
B. Enter new principal office address, if appricat	N/A		
(Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET A</u>		رن درب	202
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE</u>	1 <u>0X</u> ) <u>N/A</u>		<u>_</u> ∏
		۲۹` 	Ņ Ū
		[ <sup></sup> -] [·)	20
D. If amending the registered agent and/or regist		n Florida, enter the name of the	
<u>new registered agent and/or the new registere</u>	<u>d office address:</u>		
Name of New Registered Agent:	N/A 		
-		(Florida street address)	
<u>New Registered Office Address:</u>			
	N/A	, Florida	
-	(City)	(Zip Code)	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name. and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = ChiefExecutive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each officeheld. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	<u>V</u> <u>Mik</u>	<u>i Doe</u> e Jones y Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>_Title</u>	Name	<u>Address</u>
l) Change <u>→</u> Add	<u>AMBR</u>	ANDRE LEANDRE MARECHAL	5950 LAKEHURST DR SUITE 206 ORLANDO - FL - 32819
Remove			
2) Change Add			
3) Remove 3) Change Add Remove			
4) Change Add	·		
Remove			
5) Change Add			
Remove			
6) Change Add			
Remove			
E. If amending or add	fing additional A	Articles, enter change(s) here:	

(attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

 $N/\Lambda$ 

	······································
	· · · ·
	······································
The date of each amondment(s) adoption:	if other than the
The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	, a outer man the
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	

(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Adoption of Amendment(s)

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

(CHECK ONE)

There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

Dated	MAY 25 2023
Signature	By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors
	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	Marine Radrigeens de Selva Faria (Typed or printed name of person signing)
	( (19)Ge of printed fiame of person signing)

AMBR

(Title of person signing)